

"

ITEM NO.55

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013

CC 4546/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 26/05/2011 in CMWP No.31122/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJPATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 16/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to file necessary application for condonation of
delay in filing the additional documents within two weeks.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

|(INDU BALA KAPUR)
|COURT MASTER

|